Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 14 July 2021 at 3:31 pm.

Horse

Aadelad
Aidensfield
Alpha Sky
Atlantic City
Badoosh

Ballet Master
Blondeau

Boom Spender
Brazen Brando
Brazen Brando
Brimarvi Vehero
Bring the Ransom
Bullion Wolf
Can't Be Done
Canasta

Celtic Blast
Champagne Dreams
Charretera
Chassis

Chili IsHot
Coastal Prince
Crimson Ace
Daishio

Danefin

Danny George
Degraves

Dirty Thoughts
Divine Diosa
Dolcetto
Dreamreacher
Drinkwhatyoulike
Embley

Exalted Fire
Expat

Explosive Quality
Express Pass
Fatigues

Foxy Frida
Frankie Pinot
French Rock
Friaresque

Fuhrer

Fundraiser

Gee Gees Queenie
Genzai The Wolf
Genzai The Wolf
Great Diviner
Greetings Ned
Hasseltoff

He Ekscels

Date

17 ul
17 Jul
14 dul
14 Jul
17 dul
17 Jul
17 dul
17 ul
16 Jul
17 ul
17 dul
17 ul
16 Jul
17 dul
17 Jul
17 dul
17 Jul
17 dul
17 ul
17 dul
14 ul
17 dul
15 Jul
18 Jul
15 Jul
17 dul
17 dul
17 Jul
17 dul
17 Jul
15 Jul
14 ul
17 dul
17 ul
17 dul
17 ul
17 ul
17 dul
17 Jul
17 dul
17 Jul
17 dul
17 ul
18 Jul
17 ul
17 dul
17 dul
17 ul
17 ul
17 Jul

Race

Morphettville Parks #3
Flemington #3

Darwin #2
Greyville#1

Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #8
Geelong #7
Flemington #7
Morphettville Parks #3
Royal Randwick #5
Mackay #8
Flemington #5

Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville Parks #3
Morphettville Parks #1
Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #3
Belmont #5

Doomben #7
Flemington #4
Northam #5
Carnarvon #3
Northam #5
Flemington #6
Flemington #7
Flemington #2
Trentham #8

Eagle Farm #7
Northam #5

Darwin #6
Morphettville Parks #7
Royal Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #9
Flemington #7
Flemington #9
Flemington #9
Morphettville Parks #8
Morphettville Parks #1
Belmont #6

Belmont #6
Flemington #6
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #8
Eagle Farm #2

Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #2
Flemington #5

Darwin #6

Score/
Starts
8/4
4/3
10/5
2/1
32
6/3
12/3

714
42
42
21
42
42
21
21
42
713

Barrier Fred
Factor
5
1 -1.4
2
4
4 -19
6 -1.9
2 -1.8
5 -5.3
8 -0.8
2 -4.7
6 -3.3
2 -1.6
11 -4.5
7 -1.2
4 16
4 -2.4
4 0.4
10 0.6
2 14
5 -0.8
1 9.1
3 -17
3 -1.2
7 -1.2
6 -0.6
8
9 05
8 -2.2
4 -42.9
9 -11
7 -0.5
3 -0.9
12 -55
6 2.3
16 0.3
3 -0.4
11 2.8
4 16
3 -16
7 -23
3 -0.4
2 -2.3
1 -0.4
10 13
3 0.4
7 20
7 -1.2
10 -1.2
16 -4.1
9 -2.2

Months
Idle
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Value

9.0
8.4
10.0
10.0
6.9
10.9
78
9.3
9.8
137
113
10.6
9.5
10.2

6.4

9.8
12.1
57
10.2
52

9.0

10.2
49.9
9.1
85
79
9.5

9.4

10.6
113
54
113
74

10.2
10.2
12.1

9.2
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Horse

Lombardo
Master Jamie
Mayameen
Mountbatten
Mubariz
National Choice
National Choice
Navy Cross
Nelson's Flight
Nudge Bar
Ollivander
Opacity

Oscar Zulu

Our Bellagio Miss
Pancho

Papal Warrior
Papal Warrior
Patrocity

Peppi La Few
Pharrell

Pinyin

Playing Marika
Plenty
Plymouth Road
Princess Bojack
Raiden

Red Chase
Revenire
Reynolds

Right or Wrong
Scintillating
Seb Song
Seiners Express
Serengeti
Shooting For Gold
Short Stories
Snippy Miss
South Pacific
Spending My Time
Spirit's Choice
Stan The Caddy
Steely

Storm Commander
Suilven

Super Yulong
Sweet Thomas
Taksu

Tavirun

The Bopper

The Difference

Date

17 Jul
16 Jul
14 Jul
14 dul
17 Jdul
17 dul
17 Jdul
17 dul
14 Jul
17 dul
16 Jul
17 dul
17 dul
17 Jdul
17 dul
17 Jdul
17 dul
14 Jul
17 Jdul
17 Jdul
17 dul
17 Jdul
17 Jul
14 Jul
17 Jul
16 Jul
17 dul
16 Jul
17 dul
16 Jul
17 Jdul
17 dul
17 Jdul
14 Jul
17 Jdul
17 dul
17 dul
17 Jdul
17 dul
17 Jdul
17 dul
17 Jdul
17 Jdul
14 Jul
15 Jul
17 Jdul
17 Jul
17 dul
17 Jul
14 dul

Race

Morphettville Parks #1
Mackay #8

Darwin #2

Doomben #7

Royal Randwick #7
Flemington #2
Morphettville Parks #8
Royal Randwick #4
Belmont #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Dubbo #9

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #10
Flemington #4

Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #8
Belmont #8

Eagle Farm #4
Flemington #8
Flemington #7
Belmont #6

Eagle Farm #9
Sandown Hillside #7
Eagle Farm #1
Mackay #8

Eagle Farm #4
Mackay #8
Morphettville Parks #8
Mackay #8

Port Hedland #5
Flemington #9
Flemington #9
Cambridge #2

Eagle Farm #2
Morphettville Parks #9
Belmont #2
Flemington #8

Eagle Farm #9

Eagle Farm #4
Morphettville Parks #7
Royal Randwick #7
Belmont #1

Doomben #7

Bendigo #8
Flemington #8

Royal Randwick #8
Flemington #4

Royal Randwick #10
Sandown Hillside #7

Score/
Starts
211
8/5
211
2/1

5/1
5/1
31
6/3
6/3

913
2/1
8/4
4/2
2/1

Barrier Fred
Factor
3 12
7 0.8
3
2 -14
11 14
3 -3.4
2 -3.0
2 -1.2
9 -14
9 -1.6
11 19
1 -0.5
5 2.3
12 -04
12 3.0
9
11 -3.9
7 0.0
8 0.2
13 -34
7 -2.7
6 -3.1
8 -3.8
7 -0.8
2 0.8
1 -7.8
9 -1.0
9 =17
6 12
2 -2.8
2 -11
3 -0.8
13 2.7
16
2
11 -0.6
3 16
15 35
4 -34
4 -6.6
6 2.8
5 -19
7 16
5 -2.8
4 0.5
12 -0.8
7 -16
9 -4.5
14 -0.5
14 -0.4

Months
Idle
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Vaue

10.0
8.4

6.4
52
8.4
10.6
6.5
9.4
9.0
129

114
10.7
121

5.8

128
15:7
5.8
8.8
10.0

9.0
6.6

114
15.6

10.9
7.8
9.8

10.6

115

6.5
8.4



Horse

Heart Conquered
Hinchpin

Hit The Road Jack
I Am Power

Iced

Invincible Gangsta
Invisible Girl
Jaamint

Janaura

Japery

Johnny Whitesox
Kaapfever
Kramden
LaChevalee
Lindhout
Lombardo

Date

14 Jul
17 Jul
14 Jul
17 Jul
17 Jul
17 Jul
16 Jul
17 Jul
17 Jul
17 Jul
16 Jul
17 Jul
18 Jul
17 Jul
17 Jul
16 Jul

Race

Happy Valley #7
Morphettville Parks #1
Cambridge #2

Royal Randwick #10
Eagle Farm #2

Royal Randwick #10
Mackay #4
Morphettville Parks #2
Belmont #7
Flemington #2
Mackay #6

Royal Randwick #7
Carnarvon #7

Royal Randwick #4
Flemington #3
Geelong #7

Fred  Months

Factor Idle
0.7
29
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125
74

9.8
10.9
12.8

75

71
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Horse

The Spruiker
Tisani Magic
Triple Ace
Triple Ace
True Attraction
Vegas Knight
Vilanculos
Vitesse
Wakan Tanka
Wilmot Pass
Yule My Hero
Zing

Zing

Zoist
Zoutenant

Date

17 Jul
17 dul
17 dul
17 Jul
17 dul
17 Jul
17 dul
17 Jul
17 dul
17 Jul
17 Jul
17 dul
17 dul
17 dul
16 Jul

Race

Belmont #9

Eagle Farm #2

Eagle Farm #8

Royal Randwick #10
Belmont #6
Flemington #4
Flemington #9

Royal Randwick #9
Belmont #8
Flemington #5
Morphettville Parks #9
Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Dubbo #10

Months
Idle
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Vaue

13.2

133
12.2

7.7

54.8

45.0
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